
What’s on at MACS STUDIO  
in   JULY   2019

24 Glasshouse Rocks Road, Narooma (or other address as shown)
Studio fee $2 for Members and $5 for Visitors for two visits before joining

Life drawing is an additional $10 for Members and $15 for Visitors to cover the model fee

Date Day What’s on in JULY 2019 Time
Jul 1 Mon Textiles 1pm-4pm
Jul 2 Tue Plein air - Nangudga Lake picnic area - lake beach and bush 10am
Jul 3 Wed Mosaics 10am-1pm
Jul 3 Wed Pottery - Hand-building lessons for Beginners 10am-1pm
Jul 3 Wed Drawing and Painting - all mediums and all skill levels with Tutor 1pm-4pm
Jul 5 Fri Portrait Drawing - Note: PORTRAIT with a very charismatic model 10am-12pm
Jul 8 Mon Textiles 1pm-4pm

Jul 9 Tue Plein air - Lewis Island North Narooma - 180 degree views across 
Wagonga Inlet 10am

Jul 10 Wed Mosaics 10am-1pm
Jul 10 Wed Pottery - Hand-building lessons for Beginners 10am-1pm
Jul 10 Wed Drawing and Painting - all mediums and all skill levels with Tutor 1pm-4pm
Jul 12 Fri Life Drawing 10am-12pm
Jul 15 Mon Textiles 1pm-4pm

Jul 16 Tue Plein air - Lewis Island North Narooma - 180 degree views across 
Wagonga Inlet 10am

Jul 17 Wed Mosaics 10am-1pm
Jul 17 Wed Pottery - Hand-building lessons for Beginners 10am-1pm
Jul 17 Wed Drawing and Painting - all mediums and all skill levels with Tutor 1pm-4pm
Jul 19 Fri Life Drawing 10am-12pm
Jul 22 Mon Textiles 1pm-4pm

Jul 23 Tue Plein air - Paradise Point at the end of Riverview Road - bush, 
large trees, lake and jetty with boat 10am

Jul 24 Wed Mosaics 10am-1pm
Jul 24 Wed Pottery - Hand-building lessons for Beginners 10am-1pm
Jul 24 Wed Drawing and Painting - all mediums and all skill levels with Tutor 1pm-4pm
Jul 26 Fri Life Drawing 10am-12pm
Jul 29 Mon Textiles 1pm-4pm

Jul 30 Tue Plein air - Paradise Point at the end of Riverview Road - bush, 
large trees, lake and jetty with boat 10am

Jul 31 Wed Mosaics 10am-1pm
Jul 31 Wed Pottery - Hand-building lessons for Beginners 10am-1pm
Jul 31 Wed Drawing and Painting - all mediums and all skill levels with Tutor 1pm-4pm
Aug 7 Wed Books and Words - 12 week Course starts 1pm-4pm


